Sudoku Calendar 2007

Moritz Lenz

26. Dezember 2006

This is a daily Sudoku calendar for the year
2007.

You can download it for free from
http://sudokugarden.de/en/download-pdf

January ]_ 2007 — Monday

January 2 2007 — Tuesday January 3 2007 — Wednesday



January 4 2007 — Thursday January 5 2007 — Friday

January 6 2007 — Saturday January 7 2007 — Sunday



January 8 2007 — Monday January 9 2007 — Tuesday

January ]_O 2007 — Wednesday January ]_ ]_ 2007 — Thursday



January ]_2 2007 — Friday January ]_3 2007 — Saturday

January ]_4 2007 — Sunday January ]_5 2007 — Monday



January ]_6 2007 — Tuesday January ]_7 2007 — Wednesday

January ]_8 2007 — Thursday January ]_9 2007 — Friday



January 20 2007 — Saturday January 2]_ 2007 — Sunday

January 22 2007 — Monday January 23 2007 — Tuesday



January 24 2007 — Wednesday January 25 2007 — Thursday

January 26 2007 — Friday January 27 2007 — Saturday



January 28 2007 — Sunday January 29 2007 — Monday

January 30 2007 — Tuesday January 3]_ 2007 — Wednesday



February ]_ 2007 — Thursday February 2 2007 — Friday

February 3 2007 — Saturday February 4 2007 — Sunday



February 5 2007 — Monday February 6 2007 — Tuesday

February 7 2007 — Wednesday February 8 2007 — Thursday



February 9 2007 — Friday February ]_O 2007 — Saturday

February ]_ ]_ 2007 — Sunday February ]_2 2007 — Monday



February 13 2007 — Tuesday February ]_4: 2007 — Wednesday

February ]_5 2007 — Thursday February ]_6 2007 — Friday



February ]_7 2007 — Saturday February ]_8 2007 — Sunday

February ]_9 2007 — Monday February 20 2007 — Tuesday



February 2 ]_ 2007 — Wednesday February 22 2007 — Thursday

February 23 2007 — Friday February 24 2007 — Saturday



February 25 2007 — Sunday February 26 2007 — Monday

February 27 2007 — Tuesday February 28 2007 — Wednesday



March ]_ 2007 — Thursday March 2 2007 — Friday

March 3 2007 — Saturday March 4 2007 — Sunday



March 5 2007 — Monday March 6 2007 — Tuesday

March 7 2007 — Wednesday March 8 2007 — Thursday



March 9 2007 — Friday March ]_O 2007 — Saturday

March ]_ ]_ 2007 — Sunday March ]_2 2007 — Monday



March ]_3 2007 — Tuesday March ]_4: 2007 — Wednesday

March ]_5 2007 — Thursday March ]_6 2007 — Friday



March ]_7 2007 — Saturday March ]_8 2007 — Sunday

March 19 2007 — Monday March 20 2007 — Tuesday



March 2]_ 2007 — Wednesday March 22 2007 — Thursday

March 23 2007 — Friday March 24 2007 — Saturday



March 25 2007 — Sunday March 26 2007 — Monday

March 27 2007 — Tuesday March 28 2007 — Wednesday



March 29 2007 — Thursday March 30 2007 — Friday

March 3]_ 2007 — Saturday April ]_ 2007 — Sunday



April 2 2007 — Monday April 3 2007 — Tuesday

April 4 2007 — Wednesday April 5 2007 — Thursday



April 0 2007 — Friday April ' 2007 — Saturday

April 8 2007 — Sunday April 9 2007 — Monday



April ]_O 2007 — Tuesday April ]_]_ 2007 — Wednesday

April 12 2007 - Thursday April 13 2007 - Friday



April 14 2007 — Saturday April 15 2007 — Sunday

April 16 2007 — Monday April ]_7 2007 — Tuesday



April 18 2007 — Wednesday April 19 2007 — Thursday

April 20 2007 - Friday April 21 2007 — Saturday



April 22 2007 — Sunday April 23 2007 — Monday

April 24 2007 — Tuesday April 25 2007 — Wednesday



April 20 2007 — Thursday April 27 2007 — Friday

April 28 2007 — Saturday April 29 2007 — Sunday



April 30 2007 — Monday May ]_ 2007 — Tuesday

May 2 2007 — Wednesday May 3 2007 — Thursday



May 4 2007 — Friday May 9 2007 — Saturday

May 6 2007 — Sunday May 7 2007 — Monday



May 8 2007 — Tuesday May 9 2007 — Wednesday

May 10 2007 — Thursday May 11 2007 — Friday



May ]_2 2007 — Saturday May ]_3 2007 — Sunday

May ]_4 2007 — Monday May ]_5 2007 — Tuesday



May ]_6 2007 — Wednesday May ]_7 2007 — Thursday

May 18 2007 - Friday May 19 2007 - Saturday



May 20 2007 — Sunday May 2]_ 2007 — Monday

May 22 2007 — Tuesday May 23 2007 — Wednesday



May 24 2007 — Thursday May 29D 2007 — Friday

May 26 2007 — Saturday May 27 2007 — Sunday



May 28 2007 — Monday May 29 2007 — Tuesday

May 30 2007 — Wednesday May 3]_ 2007 — Thursday



June ]_ 2007 — Friday June 2 2007 — Saturday

June 3 2007 — Sunday June 4 2007 — Monday



June 5 2007 — Tuesday June 6 2007 — Wednesday

June 7 2007 — Thursday June 8 2007 — Friday



June 9 2007 — Saturday June ]_O 2007 — Sunday

June ]_ ]_ 2007 — Monday June ]_2 2007 — Tuesday



June ]_3 2007 — Wednesday June ]_4: 2007 — Thursday

June ]_5 2007 — Friday June ]_6 2007 — Saturday



June ]_7 2007 — Sunday June ]_8 2007 — Monday

June ]_9 2007 — Tuesday June 20 2007 — Wednesday



June 2]_ 2007 — Thursday June 22 2007 — Friday

June 23 2007 — Saturday June 24 2007 — Sunday



June 25 2007 — Monday June 26 2007 — Tuesday

June 27 2007 — Wednesday June 28 2007 — Thursday



June 29 2007 — Friday June 30 2007 — Saturday

Jule ]_ 2007 — Sunday Jule 2 2007 — Monday



Jule 3 2007 — Tuesday Jule 4 2007 — Wednesday

Jule 5 2007 — Thursday Jule 6 2007 — Friday



Jule 7 2007 — Saturday Jule 8 2007 — Sunday

Jule 9 2007 — Monday Jule ]_O 2007 — Tuesday



Jule ]_ ]_ 2007 — Wednesday Jule ]_2 2007 — Thursday

Jule ]_3 2007 — Friday Jule ]_4 2007 — Saturday



Jule ]_5 2007 — Sunday Jule ]_6 2007 — Monday

Jule ]_7 2007 — Tuesday Jule ]_8 2007 — Wednesday



Jule ]_9 2007 — Thursday Jule 20 2007 — Friday

Jule 2]_ 2007 — Saturday Jule 22 2007 — Sunday



Jule 23 2007 — Monday Jule 24 2007 — Tuesday

Jule 25 2007 — Wednesday Jule 26 2007 — Thursday



Jule 27 2007 — Friday Jule 28 2007 — Saturday

Jule 29 2007 — Sunday Jule 30 2007 — Monday



Jule 3]_ 2007 — Tuesday August ]_ 2007 — Wednesday

August 2 2007 — Thursday August 3 2007 — Friday



August 4 2007 — Saturday August 5 2007 — Sunday

August 6 2007 — Monday August 7 2007 — Tuesday



August 8 2007 — Wednesday August 9 2007 — Thursday

August ]_O 2007 — Friday August ]_]_ 2007 — Saturday



August ]_2 2007 — Sunday August ]_3 2007 — Monday

August ]_4 2007 — Tuesday August ]_5 2007 — Wednesday



August ]_6 2007 — Thursday August ]_7 2007 — Friday

August ]_8 2007 — Saturday August ]_9 2007 — Sunday



August 20 2007 — Monday August 2]_ 2007 — Tuesday

August 22 2007 — Wednesday August 23 2007 — Thursday



August 24 2007 — Friday August 25 2007 — Saturday

August 26 2007 — Sunday August 27 2007 — Monday



August 28 2007 — Tuesday August 29 2007 — Wednesday

August 30 2007 — Thursday August 3]_ 2007 — Friday



September ]_ 2007 — Saturday September 2 2007 — Sunday

September 3 2007 — Monday September 4 2007 — Tuesday



September 5 2007 — Wednesday September 6 2007 — Thursday

September 7 2007 — Friday September 8 2007 — Saturday



September 9 2007 — Sunday September ]_O 2007 — Monday

September ]_]_ 2007 — Tuesday September ]_2 2007 — Wednesday



September ]_3 2007 — Thursday September ]_4 2007 — Friday

September ]_5 2007 — Saturday September ]_6 2007 — Sunday



September ]_7 2007 — Monday September ]_8 2007 — Tuesday

September ]_9 2007 — Wednesday September 20 2007 — Thursday



September 2]_ 2007 — Friday September 22 2007 — Saturday

September 23 2007 — Sunday September 24 2007 — Monday



September 25 2007 — Tuesday September 26 2007 — Wednesday

September 27 2007 — Thursday September 28 2007 — Friday



September 29 2007 — Saturday September 30 2007 — Sunday

October ]_ 2007 — Monday October 2 2007 — Tuesday



October 3 2007 — Wednesday October 4 2007 — Thursday

October 5 2007 — Friday October 6 2007 — Saturday



October 7 2007 — Sunday October 8 2007 — Monday

October 9 2007 — Tuesday October ]_O 2007 — Wednesday



October ]_ ]_ 2007 — Thursday October ]_2 2007 — Friday

October ]_3 2007 — Saturday October ]_4: 2007 — Sunday



October ]_5 2007 — Monday October ]_6 2007 — Tuesday

October ]_7 2007 — Wednesday October ]_8 2007 — Thursday



October ]_9 2007 — Friday October 20 2007 — Saturday

October 2]_ 2007 — Sunday October 22 2007 — Monday



October 23 2007 — Tuesday October 24 2007 — Wednesday

October 25 2007 — Thursday October 26 2007 — Friday



October 27 2007 — Saturday October 28 2007 — Sunday

October 29 2007 — Monday October 30 2007 — Tuesday



October 3]_ 2007 — Wednesday November ]_ 2007 — Thursday

November 2 2007 — Friday November 3 2007 — Saturday



November 4 2007 — Sunday November 5 2007 — Monday

November 6 2007 — Tuesday November 7 2007 — Wednesday



November 8 2007 — Thursday November 9 2007 — Friday

November ]_O 2007 — Saturday November ]_ ]_ 2007 — Sunday



November ]_2 2007 — Monday November ]_3 2007 — Tuesday

November ]_4 2007 — Wednesday November ]_5 2007 — Thursday



November ]_6 2007 — Friday November ]_7 2007 — Saturday

November ]_8 2007 — Sunday November ]_9 2007 — Monday



November 20 2007 — Tuesday November 2]_ 2007 — Wednesday

November 22 2007 — Thursday November 23 2007 — Friday



November 24 2007 — Saturday November 25 2007 — Sunday

November 26 2007 — Monday November 27 2007 — Tuesday



November 28 2007 — Wednesday November 29 2007 — Thursday

November 30 2007 — Friday December ]_ 2007 — Saturday



December 2 2007 — Sunday December 3 2007 — Monday

December 4 2007 — Tuesday December 5 2007 — Wednesday



December 6 2007 — Thursday December 7 2007 — Friday

December 8 2007 — Saturday December 9 2007 — Sunday



December ]_O 2007 — Monday December ]_ ]_ 2007 — Tuesday

December ]_2 2007 — Wednesday December 13 2007 — Thursday



December ]_4 2007 — Friday December 15 2007 — Saturday

December ]_6 2007 — Sunday December 17 2007 — Monday



December ]_8 2007 — Tuesday December 19 2007 — Wednesday

December 20 2007 — Thursday December 2]_ 2007 — Friday



December 22 2007 — Saturday December 23 2007 — Sunday

December 24 2007 — Monday December 25 2007 — Tuesday



December 26 2007 — Wednesday December 27 2007 — Thursday

December 28 2007 — Friday December 29 2007 — Saturday



December 30 2007 — Sunday December 31 2007 — Monday




